
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI III OSAFINAAL
P R O T O K O L L

19.mai 2005.a. Rakvere
TN - pallivise

1 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 49,5
2 KRISTINA KASK .1994 Võsu PK 42
3 INGELY  LAIV .1993 Kadrina 39
4 RENAATE RAAP .1993 Kadrina 32
5 SIRET KRISTEL 5.03.1993 Tamsalu 31
6 LAURA LIISA LANKEI .1993 Kadrina 30
7 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.1994 R.L.AK 29
8 ERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.1993 R.L.AK 28,5
9 KRISTIINE NOODLA 9.05.1994 RRG 28

10 JANE MERILOO 13.03.1994 R.L.AK 27,5
11 MARLEEN EELMA .1993 RRG 27
12 DIANE SIRELPUU 19.11.1994 RRG 26,5
13 EGE  SAARELA 17.11.1994 Tamsalu 25
14 MARI-LIIS SOKOLOV 30.01.1995 Tamsalu 25
15 KEIT REITEL 20.04.1994 Rakv.PK 25
16 EGLE REBANE 15.02.1995 Rakv.PK 24
17 EKATERINA TIMOŠKOVA 26.04.1993 Tamsalu 20,5
18 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 25.01.1994 RG 10

TN - kaugushüpe
1 LAURA LIISA LANKEI .1994 Kadrina 4.55
2 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 4.51
3 KRISTINA KASK .1994 Võsu PK 4.21
4 RENAATE RAAP .1994 Kadrina 4.01
5 MARLEEN EELMA .1993 RRG 4.01
6 JANE MERILOO 13.03.1994 R.L.AK 3.88
7 EERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.1993 R.L.AK 3.85
8 KRISTIINE NOODLA 9.05.1994 RRG 3.84
9 INGELY  LAIV .1993 Kadrina 3.79

10 EKATERINA TIMOŠKOVA 26.04.1993 Tamsalu 3.68
11 EGE  SAARELA 17.11.1994 Tamsalu 3.68
12 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.1994 R.L.AK 3.66
13 EGLE REBANE 15.02.1995 Rakv.PK 3.64
14 SIRET KRISTEL 5.03.1993 Tamsalu 3.62
15 DIANE SIRELPUU 19.11.1994 RRG 3.49
16 KEIT REITEL 20.04.1994 Rakv.PK 3.46
17 MARI-LIIS SOKOLOV 30.01.1995 Tamsalu 3.31
18 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 25.01.1994 RG 3.28

PN - teivashüpe
1 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 2.30
2 MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 2.20
3 AIMUR TAKK 24.05.1993 Kunda ÜG 1.90
4 MARTIN ROHT 31.05.1993 R.L.AK 1.80
5 KRISTO KEERO 6.08.1995 Tamsalu 1.50

PN - kettaheide
1 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 24.38
2 AIMUR TAKK 24.05.1993 Kunda ÜG 22.23
3 MARTIN ROHT 31.05.1993 R.L.AK 22.08
4 MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 19.32
5 TÕNIS SOPPE 20.05.1993 R.L.AK 18.12



6 KRISTO KEERO 6.08.1995 Tamsalu 17.18
7 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL .1994 RRG 16.02
8 ENAR KRAAV 18.04.1993 R.L.AK 15.61
9 NEVEN PÜSS 6.09.1993 R.L.AK 15.03

10 RADZO  SEIDOV 8.02.1994 Tamsalu 14.49
11 MATHJAS VEEREMAA 27.01.1994 Tamsalu 14.10
12 STEN UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 13.01

TV - kõrgushüpe
1 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 1.55
2 SUSANNE TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 1.40
3 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.03.1992 RRG 1.35
4 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 RG 1.35
5 INGRID OTS 29.04.1992 RRG 1.30
6 TRIIN LAIT 1.05.1991 Tamsalu 1.30
7 EDITH EDING 17.07.1992 RRG 1.25
8 KAISA KARJANE 19.02.1992 RRG 1.20
9 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 1.10

TV - 600m jooks
1 JAANA HODORENKO 11.12.1991 Tamsalu 1.52,39
2 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 RG 1.53,77
3 KAI  PÕLDOJA 27.05.1991 Tamsalu 1.54,83
4 MARII RAUDSEPP 12.05.1992 Tamsalu 1.55,54
5 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 1.58,39
6 INGRID OTS 29.04.1992 RRG 1.59,77
7 KRISTI KUKK 5.08.1991 Tamsalu 2.03,39
8 EDITH EDING 17.07.1992 RRG 2.07,26
9 SUSANNE TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 2.10,42

PV - kõrgushüpe
1 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 1.55
2 SIIM KILKI .1991 RRG 1.50
3 KAREL EESMAA 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 1.50
4 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 1.40
5 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 1.40
6 TANEL AMMUSSAAR .1991 Võsu 1.30
7 TAIRO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 1.30

MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 1.30
9 TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 1.30

10 EIKO LAINE 17.08.1992 Tamsalu 1.25
11 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 1.25
12 TÕNIS VAINUS 17.01.1991 Tamsalu 1.25
13 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 1.25
14 HANNO  TIKKEBÄR .1991 Kadrina 1.20
15 TARMO PAJU ei saavutanud tulemust

PV -pallivise
1 HANNO  TIKKEBÄR .1992 Kadrina 60
2 JANIS POPOV .1991 R.L.AK 57
3 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 56,5
4 TÕNIS VAINUS 17.01.1991 Tamsalu 55,5
5 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 55
6 EIKO LAINE 17.08.1992 Tamsalu 54
7 KARL HANSOO .1992 Kadrina 50,5
8 TARMO PAJU 21.07.1991 Tamsalu 48,5



9 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 48
10 KAREL EESMAA 15.06.1992 Tamsalu 47,5
11 MADIS ÕUNAPUU 1992 R.L.AK 47,5
12 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 46,5
13 MAREK SAMRA .1992 Kadrina 46
14 TAIRO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 45
15 TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 44,5
16 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 43,5
17 TANEL AMMUSSAAR .1991 Võsu 42
18 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 42
19 SIIM KILKI .1991 RRG 9,5

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik


